JR Puolanka, 19.7.2026, Puolanka

JR1300

38
31
72
20
17
29
Osallistujia 6 kpl

OUTAWN=

ProRace

303
301
80
300
302
331
32
304
15
10 21
Osallistujia 12 kpl

VOO NOUTNWN =

Nuoret

18
78
16
28
121
32
38
14
19
10 72
Osallistujia 11 kpl

VONOUTRNWN =

<
P

63
10
73
16
2
7
14
71
28
10 5
Osallistujia 23 kpl

VOoONOUTNWN-mM

Yleinen

78
18
80
10
7
28
71
5

6
10 169
Osallistujia 24 kpl

O OONOUTNWN =

Juhamatti Turpeenoja
Salla Hjulberg

Jaakko Huhta

Milla Makinen

Teemu Seppanen
Janne Huhta

Roope Moilanen

Toni Ohtonen

Henri Saavala
Juha-Pekka Vaisanen
Juho linattiniemi
Eetu Ullgren

Lauri Hyttinen
Tuomo Tolonen
Tuukka Holappa
Topi Linna

Veikka Kauttio
Matias Maki-Kojola
Lauri Valtanen
Veeti Tiiro

Emil Koljonen
Lauri Hyttinen
Leino Turpeenoja
Eemeli Lintulahti
Jere Pietila
Ramona Viitala

Pasi Huhta

Antti Juntunen
Saku Liimatainen
Jarkko Valtanen
Lauri Mertala
Kari Kemppainen
Jani Lintulahti
Henrik Viinikka
Veeti Tiiro

Henri Hjulberg

Juha-Maki Kojola
Toni Kauttio
Matti Loponen
Antti Juntunen
Kari Kemppainen
Veeti Tiiro
Henrik Viinikka
Henri Hjulberg
Mika Lalli

Ilpo Laitinen

JHA Service Toyota
HMV-Racing Mercedes 190
Honda

Kinnunen Motorsport Opel
Taxi T.Seppanen VW 1300
Hinausheppu Hyundai

Moilaspojat Fiat
Korjarit Ford

Terno Power VW
JP-Paint Volvo

AV

Oulun Romu oy VW 1300
Lassin Opel

VW Kupla

TH RACING-Datsun

ASB TOyota

Kuju Racing Fiat

TS-Sahko VW 1300

Volvo

KT Automaalaus Ford
Vesannon kuljetus VW
Lassin Opel

JHA Service Toyota

Tase AY Citroen
Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850
Honda

Volvo

KH Mika Jaakola Volvo
LVI-Parkkila Ford
Volvo

RTM-Peugeot
Kuutamokeikat Volvo
Tase AY Citroen

Kuju Racing Toyota
KT Automaalaus Ford
HMV-Racing Volvo 240

CUstom Parts VW 1300
Kuju Racing Fiat
Terno Power VW

KH Mika Jaakola Volvo
Kuutamokeikat Volvo
KT Automaalaus Ford
Kuju Racing Toyota
HMV-Racing Volvo 240
Peugeot 205

Ford Sierra

SIIMU 2000
Me-LaMoKe
ScPalas
SsUA
PuMK/UA

PuMK/UA
PuMK/UA

PuMK/UA
PuMK/UA
ScPalas
PuMK/UA
PuMK/UA
PuMK/UA
RoiUA

KuuUA
AL-Harma
Vuokatti
li

VesUA
PuMK/UA
Pyhajoki
PeMK
Oulu
Kiiminki

Kiiminki
Oulunsalo

Vuokatti

li

SsUA

PeMK
KuuUA

li
Me-LaMoKe

AL-Harma
KuuUA
RaaUA
Oulunsalo
SsUA

li

KuuUA
Me-LaMoKe



Naiset

18
121
1
31
20
80
72
8
4
Osallistujia 9 kpl

O OONOUNWN =

Seniorit
10
8
6
24
70
33
72
19
7

sallistujia 9 kpl

OVONOCUNWN-=

Veera Kauttio
Anne Koljonen
Salla Hjulberg
Jenna Kyllonen
Milla Makinen
lida Oinas

Satu Huhta
Roosa Varto-Vesa
Aila Ramlin

Mika Jaakola

Tommi Lappetelainen
Mika Lalli

Eino Haro

Kaarlo Ranta-Eskola
Tommi Huovinen
Jaakko Huhta

Harri Liukkonen

Sami Holappa

Kuju Racing Fiat
Vesannon Kuljetus VW

Saneeraus Nauska Volvo 240

Lokapalvelu Mercedes
Kinnunen Motorsport Opel
Terno Power VW

Honda

Susi Racing VW
Rengasliike Kumikko VW

Ahola&Mottonen AY Volvo
Scuderia Palas VW1300
Peugeot 205

Alfa

Dadsun 120y hupi Datsun
Oulun romu Opel

Honda

Laina Volvo

Karin Volvo

KuuUA
VesUA
Me-LaMoKe
Kiiminki
SsUA
PuMK/UA
Kiiminki
ScPalas
TorUA

LIMINKA
TOrnio

Rovaniemi
Revonlahti
Oulu
ScPalas
SIIMU 2000
PuMK/UA



